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RETURNED FEMALE MIGRANTS
BY DEPARTMENT OF ORIGIN

January - March 2024

Total number of returned
female migrants

January - March 2024

RETURNED FEMALE MIGRANTS TO EL SALVADOR
January - March 2024

Returned female migrants
by country of apprehension

January - March 2024

Reported motivations to
migrate by female migrants

January - Mach 2024

Female adults Female children

FROM THE AMERICAN PEOPLE

Returned migrants by sex
January - March 2024

Data may vary monthly due to data processing.

MexicoUnited States Other

Economic Reasons Insecurity Family Reunification

Others Not Specified

1,255
51

18

3.9%
94.8%

1.3%

1,324

41 - 52

53 - 73
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104 - 155
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1.0% 7

65.7% 17.7%11.4%

5.1% 8

Male children Female children

Male Female

68.4% 31.6%

50.9% 49.1%

371 358

2,091 966
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2023: 125
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Total number of returned female migrants to El Salvador by month
January 2021 - March 2024
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Female adults Female adultsChildren and Adolescents

United StatesTotal Variation

Children and Adolescents

Mexico

RETURNED FEMALE MIGRANTS TO EL SALVADOR
January - March 2024

Variation: January - March 2023 and January - March 2024
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